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WEMICO
WESTERN EXPANDED METAL� INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED

Established in 1980, Wemico is a market leader in the manufacture and supply of beads and 

profiles.

Being part of the Protektor group of companies, Wemico offers the highest standards 

of knowledge and service combined with the most comprehensive range of beads. 

Wemico holds extensive stock levels enabling an excellent level of service, whilst also 

maintaining uncompromising quality.

A professional sales and technical team are on hand to offer advice.

Matthew Lane, Hoo Farm Industrial Estate, Kidderminster, Worcs. DY11 7RA

T: 01562 820123 
F: 01562 822012
E: sales@wemico.co.uk
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PVC Corner Beads

COLOURS
* Profiles are available in white and ivory

10 & 15mm beads are also available in this range of colours.

LIGHT GREYIVORY DARK GREY TERRACOTTA

C10 *

PVC 
Ref. number

Length
m

Quantity 
per box

Render 
depth

mm

C2

C4

C6 *

C8 *

C10 *

C13 *

C15 *

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

2-3

4-6

6-8

8-10

10-12

13-15

15-17

C2

C10 *C8 * C15 *C13 *

C4 C6 *
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Mesh Wing Corner Beads

3797

3799

3752

80

90

100

100

1 roll

50

120

110

150

2.5

50 roll

2.5

PVC 
Ref. number

Length
m

Dimension 
B 

mm

Quantity 
per box

Dimension 
A 

mm

3797 3797	 PVC Corner profile with alkali resistant 
	 glassfibre mesh wings.

3752	 PVC Corner profile is supplied on a 50m roll, 
	 which allows it to be cut to the required length 
	 and reduces waste. The “fold” enables a range of angles.

3752

Mesh Wing Corner Beads with extended Arris

37521 37523 37524 37525 37526

37523/37524/	 PVC mesh corner bead with hood and alkali-resistant glass fibre mesh for the formation of precise perpendicular 
37521	 and aligned building corners.

37525/37526	 PVC mesh corner bracket with perforated drainage edge for rock solid plaster anchoring, with alkali-resistant 
	 fibreglass mesh to create perfectly aligned, vertical and horizontal precise corners to buildings.

37526

37524

37523

37521

37525

100/150 2.5 50

80/120 2.5 50

100/150 2.5 50

100/150 2.5 25

100/150 2.5 25

3

6

6

10

14

PVC 
Ref. number

Plaster 
thickness

mm

Glass fibre 
mesh 
mm

Length
m

Quantity 
per box
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Arch Beads

25

2

A2

40

6

A6

PVC 
Ref. number

A2

A6

Length
m

2.5

2.5

Quantity 
per box

Render 
depth

mm

25

25

2

6

Available in white
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R10 *

P4 P6

R4 R6 * R10 * R15 *R13 * R20 *

PVC Stop Beads

 

PVC 
Ref. number

Length
m

Quantity 
per box

Render 
depth

mm

P4

P6

R4

R6 *

R10 *

R13 *

R15 *

R20 *

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

4

6-8

4

6-8

10-12

13-15

15-17

20-22

COLOURS: * Profiles are available in white and ivory.
10 & 15mm beads are also available in this range of colours.

TERRACOTTAIVORY LIGHT GREY DARK GREY

3796

PVC
Ref. number

Length
m

Quantity 
per box

Render 
depth

mm

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3791

37914

3796

3793

11

14

6

3

40

40

50

50

Wemico PVC render stop bead with 
alkali-resistant glassfibre mesh available 
in 4 different sizes.
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PVC Window Frameseal Beads

Wemico self adhesive PVC profile for use on window reveals or door frames.

Attached to the frame with a foam tape, the frameseal has an adhesive strip to enable use of a protective film to be applied during the 
rendering process, which is snapped off on completion.

PVC 
Ref. number

Length
m

Quantity 
per box

37103

3712

3727

37806

37909

37104

3726

38909

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

50

60

40

50

50

60

50

50

Render 
thickness

mm

6

9

13

6

9

8

9

9

3710437103 37806 3712

37909 3727389093726
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D20

D10 D15 D20

PVC Bellcast Beads

PVC 
Ref. number

Length
m

Quantity 
per box

2.5

2.5

2.5

D10

D15

D20

25

25

25

Render 
depth

mm

6-12

10-17

13-22

COLOURS
All profiles are available in white and ivory.

15 & 20mm beads are also available in this range of colours.

LIGHT GREYIVORY DARK GREY TERRACOTTA



www.wemico.com

9

Balcony Drip / Window Head Profiles

3794

PVC 
Ref. number

Length
m

Quantity 
per box

Render 
depth

mm

3794

37941

37942

2.5

2.5

2.5

6

10

14

10

10

10

Wemico PVC balcony drip / window head profile with alkali-resistant mesh, available in 3 sizes.
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PVC Movement Beads

M6 * 37531

M4 M6 *

M15 *M13 *

M10 *

M20 *

6mm available with Mesh - white only

COLOURS
* Profiles are available in white and ivory.

10 & 15mm beads are also available in this range of colours.

LIGHT GREYIVORY DARK GREY TERRACOTTA

PVC 
Ref. number

M4

M6 *

M10 *

M13 *

M15 *

M20 *

37531

Length
m

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.75

Quantity 
per box

Render 
depth

mm

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

4-6

6-8

10-12

13-15

15-17

20-22

6
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Edge Beads

25

12

25

15

E15E12

PVC 
Ref. number

E12

E15

Length
m

2.5

2.5

Quantity 
per box

Board 
size
mm

25

25

12.5

15

PVC 
Ref. number

37517

Glass fibre 
mesh
mm

Length
m

100mm2.5

Quantity 
per 

bundle

Plaster 
thickness

mm

256

E12

37517	 PVC edge profile with an alkali-resistant 
glass fibre mesh to form a finished edge.

37517
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Shadow Gap Profiles

3782

3783

3781

To create a neat shadow gap finish at the edge of plasterboard.

PVC 
Ref. number

3781

3782

3783

Length
m

3.05

3.05

3.05

Quantity 
per 

bundle

Size
mm

Board 
size
mm

506

5012

5018

12.5

12.5

12.5
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Architrave Profiles

3773

3774

3772

3772/3773/3774

To create a decorative shadow line at the plasterboard edge.

PVC 
Ref. number

3772

3773

3774

Length
m

Size
mm

3.05 12

3.05 20

3.05 25

Quantity 
per 

bundle

Board 
size
mm

20

15

15

12.5

12.5

12.5

Example of a vertical 
installation
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Alkali Resistant Fibre Mesh

Alkali resistant fibre mesh

Alkali resistant fibre mesh

Mesh 
aperture 

mm
Weight Roll size

m

4 x 4 160g/m2 50 x 1

6 x 6 217g/m2 50 x 1

Insect Mesh

200mm Black fibreglass insect mesh

Black fibreglass insect mesh

Black fibreglass insect mesh

Aluminium insect mesh

Stainless insect mesh

Mesh 
count per 

inch
Weight

Wire 
diameter 

mm

Roll size
m

18 x 16

18 x 16

18 x 16

0.28

120g/m2

120g/m2

30 x 0.2

30 x 1.2

30 x 2

18 x 16

18 x 14

0.28

0.21

0.22

30 x 1.2

30 x 1.2
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3712	 7
3726	 7
3727	 7
3752	 4
3772	 13
3773	 13
3774	 13
3781	 12

3782	 12
3783	 12
3791	 6
3793	 6
3794	 9
3796	 6
3797	 4
3799	 4

37103	 7
37104	 7
37806	 7
37909	 7
37941	 9
37942	 9
38909	 7
A2	 5

A6	 5
C2	 3
C4	 3
C6	 3
C8	 3
C10	 3
C13	 3
C15	 3

D10	 8
D15	 8
D20	 8
E12	 11
E15	 11
M4	 10
M6	 10
M10	 10

M13	 10
M15	 10
M20	 10
Mesh	 14
P4	 6
P6	 6
R131	 14
R179	 14

R4	 6
R6	 6
R10	 6
R13	 6
R15	 6
R20	 6

Product	 Page
Ref No.

Product	 Page
Ref No.

Product	 Page
Ref No.

Product	 Page
Ref No.

Product	 Page
Ref No.

Product	 Page
Ref No.

Product	 Page
Ref No.

PVC Product index

Wemico also supply a full range of powder coated galvanised steel, stainless steel and aluminium profiles.

A specialist fabrication service is available for unique specifications requiring made-to-measure details 

which can be powder coated to any standard RAL colour.

Please see our full range at: www.wemico.com




